
 

 

 

Summer Sports  Days 
for Hannah More children 

 
We have lots of sports days here at school over the Summer holiday.  Days will run from 
10.00-2.00 and lunch is provided. Ball games, team games, football, gymnastics and more!   
There is a £5 registration fee - you get this back when you attend. The days are just for 
Hannah More children.  It is important that children attending can follow instructions and 
stay with the group. If your child may need extra support we will call you to work this out.  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
You can choose 5 days. Please tick the days you want and return this form with £5 deposit, which you will 
get back when you attend. Your place is not confirmed until you have paid the deposit and had 
confirmation from school. 
 

Monday 8th August Monday 15th August Monday 22nd August 

Tuesday 9th August Tuesday 16th August Tuesday 23rd August 

Wednesday 10th August Wednesday 17th August Wednesday 24th August 

Thursday 11th August Thursday 18th August Thursday 25th August 

Friday 12th August   

 
 
Name of child   ………………………………………………..……………………………   Current year group    ……………….….. 
 
Phone number   …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……….     
 
Any medical needs or allergies?   …………………………………………….……………………………………………………………… 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………….. 
 
Parent signature   …………………………………………………………………… Date       …………………………………………………… 
 


